
CLASS INSTALLMENT INSTALLMENT 

LKG 

UKG 

a|>55xx 
IV 

V 

VI 

VII 

VIlI 

IX 

|X 

SCHOOL FEE FOR THE ACCADAMIC YEAR 25 26 

NO.1 
4250.00 
4570.00 

4400.00 
4780.00 

5030.00 

5190.00 
5380.00 

5440.00 

5480.00 

5650.00 

5960.00 

6380.00 

NO.2 
4250.00 

4570.00 

4400.00 

4780.00 
5030.00 
5190.00 

5380.00 

5440.00 
5480.00 
5650.00 

5960.00 

6380.00 

INSTALLMENT 
NO.3 

4250.00 

4570.00 

4400.00 

4780.00 

5030.00 

5190.00 

5380.00 

5440.00 

5480.00 

5650.00 

5960.00 

6380.00 

INSTALLMENT 
NO.4 

4250.00 
4570.00 

4400.00 

4780.00 
5030.00 

5190.00 

5380.00 

5440.00 

5480.00 

5650.00 

5960.00 
6380.00 
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