

SCHOOL FEE FOR THE ACCADAMIC YEAR 25 26

CLASS	INSTALLMENT NO.1	INSTALLMENT NO.2	INSTALLMENT NO.3	INSTALLMENT NO.4
LKG	4250.00	4250.00	4250.00	4250.00
UKG	4570.00	4570.00	4570.00	4570.00
I	4400.00	4400.00	4400.00	4400.00
II	4780.00	4780.00	4780.00	4780.00
III	5030.00	5030.00	5030.00	5030.00
IV	5190.00	5190.00	5190.00	5190.00
V	5380.00	5380.00	5380.00	5380.00
VI	5440.00	5440.00	5440.00	5440.00
VII	5480.00	5480.00	5480.00	5480.00
VIII	5650.00	5650.00	5650.00	5650.00
IX	5960.00	5960.00	5960.00	5960.00
X	6380.00	6380.00	6380.00	6380.00